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(changes in bold)


	Titan Systems Corp.

2350 Mission College Blvd., Ste 470

Santa Clara, CA

POC:  David Wiley 

Phone:  408-970-4975

Email: dave.wiley@titan.com
www.titansystemscorp.com
Business Size: Large


	Cortez III Service Corporation 

6747 Academy road NE, Ste D

Albuquerque, NM 87109

POC: Ken Simmonds, VP Business Development Phone: 505-237-3602

Email: simmonds@corteziii.com



	Sverdrup Technology, Inc.

600 William Northern Blvd.

PO Box 884

Tullahoma, TN 37388

POC: Karen Bryan

Phone: 931-393-6385

Fax: 931-393-6389

Email: bryanka@sverdrup.com
Business Size: Large
	DDC-I, Inc.

400 N 5th Street, Ste 1050

Phoenix, AZ 85004

POC:  Joyce Tokar, VP of Technology & New Business Development

Phone: 602-275-7172

Fax: 602-252-6054

Email: jlt@ddci.com
http://www.ddci.com
Business Size: Small




	Veridian Engineering, Inc.

22309 Exploration Drive

Lexington Park, MD 20653

POC: Dr. Jim Casler/Ms. Michelle Cheseldine

Phone: 301-863-4334/301-863-4373

Email: james.casler@veridian.com michelle.cheseldine@veridian.com

	Dynamic Sources, Inc.

12005 Ford Road, Ste 750

Dallas, TX 75234

POC: Gail Lacy

Phone: 972-241-9001

Email: 
 HYPERLINK "mailto:Gail@dynamicsources.com" 

Gail@dynamicsources.com





	Allied Aerospace Industries

207 Big Springs Ave.

Tullahoma, TN 37388

POC: Stephen T. Cope, VP Government Relations
Phone: 931-455-2617, ext. 409

Cell: 931-212-4093

Email: 
 HYPERLINK "mailto:scope@alliedaerospace.com" 

scope@alliedaerospace.com


Business Size: Large


	Intrinsyx Technologies Corp.

725 Viola Place

Los altos, CA 94022

POC: Arshad Mian

Phone: 650-464-4686

Email: 
 HYPERLINK "mailto:arshad@intrinsyx.com" 

arshad@intrinsyx.com



 HYPERLINK "http://www.intrinsyx.com" 

www.intrinsyx.com


Business Size: Small


	NetCom Solutions Government Services, Inc.

14360 Sullyfield Circle

Chantilly, VA 20151

POC: William S. Black, President

Phone: 703-736-0700

Email: bblack@netcomsol.com
Business Size: Small, Veteran-Owned, Minority
	Omni Facility Services

1253 New Market Avenue

South Plainfield, NJ 07080

POC: Howard Burg

Phone: 908-755-8400, ext. 260

Fax: 908-755-8400

Email: hburg@omnifacility.com



	Resource Consultants, Inc. (RCI)

2560 Park tower Drive, Ste 800

Vienna, VA 22180

POC: Ed Barry

Phone: 571-226-5026

Fax: 703-573-3051

Email: ebarry@resourceconsultants.com
Business Size: Large


	CJ Enterprises, Inc.

7010 Lee Highway, Ste 214

Chattanooga, TN 37421

POC: Tom Manthey, Gov’t Contracts Coordinator

Phone: 423-899-1770, ext. 303

Email: tmanthey@cjeonline.com
www.cjeonline.com
Business Size: Small, Minority, Woman-Owned, 8(a) Graduate




	Mainthia Technologies, Inc.

17535 Rosbough Drive, Ste 200

Cleveland, OH 44130

POC: Hemant Mainthia, President

Phone: 440-816-0202

Fax: 440-816-1121

Email: mainthia@mainthia.com
www.mainthia.com
Business Size: 8(a), SDB


	MRO Software, Inc.

13655 Dulles Technology Drive, Ste 150

Herndon, VA 20171

POC: Gary Gray

Phone: 703-713-0700, ext. 13

Mobile: 703-980-8514

Email: gary.gray@mro.com
www.mro.com/publicsector


	Washington Group International (WGI)

2131 South Centennial Ave., SE

Aiken, SC 29803

POC: Jim Jackman, Dir. Business Development or Carla Witt, Business Development Lead

Phone: 803-502-9614

Email: james.jackman@wxsms.com   Carla.witt@wxsms.com
Business Size: Large


	WASTREN, Inc.

225 N. 5th Street, Ste 900

Grand Junction, CO 81501

POC: Ms. Jeanette Hynes, Proposal Coordinator

Phone: 970-254-4623

Fax: 970-256-0951

Email: jeanette.hynes@wastren.com
www.wastren.com
Business Size: Large



	W de Y Associates, Inc.

7007 Gulf Freeway, Ste 117

Houston, TX 77087-2503

POC: Dr. Carolyn M. Yarbro, Pres. & CEO

Phone: 281-488-5727

Fax: 281-486-7927

Email: CdeYarbro@wdev.com
Business Size: SDB, Woman-Owned, Hub-Zone


	SciTec

PO Box 51105

Phoenix, AZ 85076

POC: Rick Buss, Business Development Director

Phone: 520-568-2291

Email: rbuss@scitecservices.com


	McDonald & Associates

17561 Westhampton

Southfield, MI 48075

Phone: 248-559-5197

Fax: 248-569-0250

Email: mcdonaldquality@msn.com
Business Size: Certified SDB, Vietnam Vet-Owned


	Century Technologies, Inc.

8403 Colesville Road, Ste 920

Silver Spring, MD 20910

POC: Audrey R. Davis, VP of Operations

Email: adavis@centech.com



	Teaming With:

Quality Metrology & Testing

1117 East Third Street

Dayton, OH 45402

Phone: 937-331-9710

Fax: 937-331-9720

Business Size: SDB
	




